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Event  1   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:00 AM
SO-MW 2:54.15 12Gemar, Marlowe1
GOAL-MW 2:49.04 11Kistler, Sienna2
GOAL-MW 2:43.99 12Loyd, Julia3
GOAL-MW 2:25.53 15Calderon, Elianna4
SCSC-MW 2:39.21 13Larkin, Aeval5
CBSC-MW 2:47.14 17Lynch, Lucy6
SO-MW 2:51.07 13Kozisek, Veronica7
GOAL-MW 2:54.94 13Alexander, Maya8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:04 AM
SCSC-MW NT 11Crowe, Clara2
CBSC-MW 3:29.93 12Ord, Charley3
BSC-MW 3:01.40 13Gregory, Lea4
MAC-MW 3:07.30 13Nagle, Harper5
CBSC-MW NT 13LaFleur, Olivia6

Event  2   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard IM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:08 AM
SO-MW 2:59.41 13Fonda, Patrick1
MAC-MW 2:49.99 13Wurst, Henry2
BSC-MW 2:35.03 14Rachwitz, Aaron3
GOAL-MW 2:19.83 14Endres, Hayden4
MAC-MW 2:25.55 13Boehm, Brad5
GOAL-MW 2:43.18 13Mamidi, Poojith6
GOAL-MW 2:52.14 12Potter, Logan7
MAC-MW 3:01.81 13Pirnie, Bennett8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:11 AM
SO-MW NT 11Balvanz, Conrad2
SCSC-MW 3:21.19 11Nielsen, Everett3
SO-MW 3:08.03 12Broderick, Peter4
SO-MW 3:13.21 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan5
GOAL-MW NT 14Robinson, Cole6

Event  3   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:15 AM
SO-MW 29.31 13Kozisek, Veronica1
SO-MW 28.73 13Stairs, Bianca2
SCSC-MW 27.46 14Brewer, Lydia3
CBSC-MW 24.10 17Ferguson, Mallory4
GOAL-MW 27.34 18Oberle, Megan5
GOAL-MW 27.53 13McDonnell, Laney6
SCSC-MW 28.89 13Waldman, Emily7
SCSC-MW 29.79 14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:15 AM
MAC-MW 32.52 14Haggerty, Sloan1
MAC-MW 31.20 11Heyen, Georgia2
SCSC-MW 30.65 11Madson, Olivia3
CBSC-MW 30.38 17Lynch, Lucy4
CBSC-MW 30.46 14Murray, Jillian5
GOAL-MW 31.12 13Carson, Margot6
SO-MW 31.84 14Channell, Harper7
GOAL-MW 33.63 13Kemp, Poppy8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:16 AM
MAC-MW 35.90 12Wilson, Bailey1
CBSC-MW 35.23 12Riggs, Liviana2
MAC-MW 34.54 12Stevenson, Cora3
GOAL-MW 34.15 12Talha, Sophia4
SCSC-MW 34.30 11Woods, Neely5
SO-MW 35.08 13Bender, Katie6
GOAL-MW 35.76 12Bollock, Petra7
GOAL-MW 36.47 12Talha, Nora8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 08:17 AM
BSC-MW NT 12Haas, Madison1
SCSC-MW 44.21 11Funk, Veronika2
MAC-MW 38.75 11Andersen, Clara3
SSC 36.91 13McCracken, Amelia4
MAC-MW 37.61 13Givens, Emma5
CBSC-MW 40.41 11Odonnell, Reese6
SCSC-MW 45.00 11Chesley, Madison7
SO-MW NT 11Fargo, Addy8

Event  4   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:18 AM
SO-MW 28.95 13Rhine, Joey1
SO-MW 28.02 13Olsen, Paxton2
MAC-MW 26.86 14Bowcott, Zach3
GOAL-MW 25.32 14Endres, Hayden4
GOAL-MW 26.43 13Larson, Theodore5
SO-MW 27.27 14Barry, Max6
GOAL-MW 28.92 14Hemsath, Sawyer7
GOAL-MW 29.09 13Mamidi, Poojith8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:19 AM
GOAL-MW 30.74 13Hultgren, Luke1
GOAL-MW 30.30 12Jaiganesh, Aniruddh2
GOAL-MW 29.92 12Potter, Logan3
SO-MW 29.30 12Winfree, Ethan4
CBSC-MW 29.89 13Chesnut, Evan5
SO-MW 30.02 12Beltz, Arlo6
MAC-MW 30.38 12Rinaldi, Jude7
CBSC-MW 30.97 11Gill, Joe8
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Heat   3 Finals (#4 Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
SO-MW 33.78 11Miller, Eli1
GOAL-MW 33.51 12Lauer, John2
CBSC-MW 32.56 11Mitchell, Everett3
GOAL-MW 31.00 14Robinson, Cole4
MAC-MW 32.49 12Mohr, Max5
CBSC-MW 32.60 12Kastner, Kyler6
MAC-MW 33.73 12Tofϐle, Gavin7
SSC 34.14 18Backhus, Daniel8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:21 AM
GOAL-MW 38.38 11Kolukuluri, Siddhu1
SSC 36.13 12McLaughlin, Greyson2
MAC-MW 35.65 13Mahapatra, Vivaan3
HG-MW 34.58 12Rogers, Jayden4
MAC-MW 34.89 11Lukehart, Henrik5
GOAL-MW 36.05 11Harlow, Ezra6
GOAL-MW 36.94 11Nisley, George7
CBSC-MW 40.16 11Hill, Declan8

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:22 AM
MAC-MW 45.97 11Balcer, Beck3
GOAL-MW 41.03 11Klinker, Teddy4
SCSC-MW 44.55 11Kline, Charlie5
CBSC-MW NT 11Irlmeier, Kroy6

Event  5   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:23 AM
GOAL-MW 3:18.37 14Palumbo, Annmarie1
GOAL-MW 2:58.31 15Calderon, Elianna2
GOAL-MW 2:49.45 18Oberle, Megan3
CBSC-MW 2:18.41 17Ferguson, Mallory4
CBSC-MW 2:40.68 16McCaw, Madison5
SCSC-MW 2:51.10 13Larkin, Aeval6
SO-MW 3:04.22 11Pellegrino, Livia7
GOAL-MW 3:19.24 13Carson, Margot8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:27 AM
GOAL-MW NT 12Talha, Nora1
MAC-MW 3:47.39 13Nagle, Harper2
SCSC-MW 3:28.13 12Rothermund, Audrey3
GOAL-MW 3:21.64 13Kemp, Poppy4
SO-MW 3:24.12 12Gemar, Marlowe5
SSC 3:47.02 13McCracken, Amelia6
SCSC-MW NT 12Cieslik, Meredith7

Event  6   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:31 AM
GOAL-MW 2:59.87 13Hultgren, Luke4
SO-MW 3:03.86 13Olsen, Paxton5

Event  7   Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:34 AM
SO-MW 1:31.91 13Bender, Katie1
SO-MW 1:23.78 13Stairs, Bianca2
MAC-MW 1:16.54 13Swanson, Kaitlyn3
GOAL-MW 1:06.72 15Calderon, Elianna4
CBSC-MW 1:10.41 13Stefanic, Danika5
GOAL-MW 1:27.32 13Alexander, Maya6
SO-MW NT 14Channell, Harper7
SCSC-MW 1:23.04 14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:36 AM
SCSC-MW NT 12Kumm, Raelynn3
GOAL-MW NT 13McDonnell, Laney4
BSC-MW NT 13Gregory, Lea5

Event  8   Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:38 AM
SO-MW 1:36.48 11Miller, Eli2
GOAL-MW 1:28.48 12Jaiganesh, Aniruddh3
GOAL-MW 1:14.35 13Hultgren, Luke4
SO-MW 1:25.66 13Fonda, Patrick5
SO-MW 1:30.01 12Broderick, Peter6
SCSC-MW NT 12Allemang, Miles7

Event  9   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 08:40 AM
GOAL-MW 42.28 14Palumbo, Annmarie1
MAC-MW 41.63 11Boehm, Brianna2
GOAL-MW 39.56 11Kistler, Sienna3
CBSC-MW 33.09 16McCaw, Madison4
CBSC-MW 36.63 13Stefanic, Danika5
GOAL-MW 40.07 13Carson, Margot6
SCSC-MW 42.25 11Madson, Olivia7
MAC-MW 44.35 11Heyen, Georgia8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 08:41 AM
MAC-MW 49.97 11Andersen, Clara1
SCSC-MW 49.02 13Lowis, Liya2
CBSC-MW 48.01 11Odonnell, Reese3
CBSC-MW 45.08 17Lynch, Lucy4
SCSC-MW 46.80 11Crowe, Clara5
SSC 48.86 13McCracken, Amelia6
MAC-MW 49.87 13Givens, Emma7
GOAL-MW 51.28 11Bradley, Charlotte8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 08:42 AM
SCSC-MW 1:15.19 11Funk, Veronika3
MAC-MW 51.82 14Haggerty, Sloan4
SO-MW 52.61 11Fargo, Addy5
SO-MW 1:18.14 13Bender, Katie6
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Event  10   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 08:44 AM
GOAL-MW 42.64 13Hultgren, Luke1
MAC-MW 41.27 13Wurst, Henry2
SO-MW 39.39 13Rhine, Joey3
SO-MW 38.65 13Olsen, Paxton4
SO-MW 39.20 14Barry, Max5
MAC-MW 40.21 13Pirnie, Bennett6
GOAL-MW 42.00 12Potter, Logan7
GOAL-MW 44.22 14Robinson, Cole8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 08:45 AM
GOAL-MW 57.69 11Nisley, George1
CBSC-MW 54.29 11Hill, Declan2
SCSC-MW 49.66 11Nielsen, Everett3
GOAL-MW 47.13 11Kolukuluri, Siddhu4
GOAL-MW 47.26 12Lauer, John5
GOAL-MW 51.01 11Harlow, Ezra6
GOAL-MW 55.99 11Klinker, Teddy7
MAC-MW 1:02.26 11Balcer, Beck8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 08:46 AM
CBSC-MW NT 11Irlmeier, Kroy3
MAC-MW 1:11.99 11Lukehart, Henrik4
SSC NT 18Backhus, Daniel5

Event  11   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:48 AM
SO-MW 2:52.51 13Kozisek, Veronica2
SO-MW 2:47.89 12Gemar, Marlowe3
CBSC-MW 2:05.62 17Ferguson, Mallory4
GOAL-MW 2:23.32 13McDonnell, Laney5
GOAL-MW 2:49.13 13Alexander, Maya6
GOAL-MW 3:20.31 12Bollock, Petra7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 08:52 AM
GOAL-MW NT 12Talha, Nora3
GOAL-MW NT 13Hill, Genevieve4
GOAL-MW NT 12Talha, Sophia5

Event  12   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:55 AM
SO-MW 3:04.52 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan2
GOAL-MW 2:52.31 12Potter, Logan3
GOAL-MW 2:23.51 13Larson, Theodore4
BSC-MW 2:34.04 14Rachwitz, Aaron5
SO-MW 3:02.51 12Beltz, Arlo6

Event  13   Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals   Starts at 08:59 AM
SO-MW 1:07.68 12Gemar, Marlowe1
SO-MW 1:04.48 13Stairs, Bianca2
SCSC-MW 1:03.05 13Larkin, Aeval3
CBSC-MW 53.31 17Ferguson, Mallory4
GOAL-MW 1:01.16 15Calderon, Elianna5
SCSC-MW 1:03.92 13Waldman, Emily6
CBSC-MW 1:05.13 14Murray, Jillian7
SCSC-MW 1:08.76 14Poyner, Millie8

Heat   2 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:00 AM
SCSC-MW 1:12.64 12Cieslik, Meredith1
GOAL-MW 1:12.04 13Hill, Genevieve2
MAC-MW 1:09.51 11Heyen, Georgia3
SO-MW 1:08.78 14Channell, Harper4
BSC-MW 1:09.10 13Gregory, Lea5
MAC-MW 1:10.04 11Boehm, Brianna6
MAC-MW 1:13.89 14Haggerty, Sloan7
SCSC-MW 1:10.39 14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah8

Heat   3 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:02 AM
MAC-MW 1:20.49 13Givens, Emma1
SCSC-MW 1:17.71 11Woods, Neely2
GOAL-MW 1:15.56 12Talha, Sophia3
SO-MW 1:15.42 11Pellegrino, Livia4
GOAL-MW 1:15.43 13Kemp, Poppy5
CBSC-MW 1:16.22 12Ord, Charley6
CBSC-MW 1:20.35 12Riggs, Liviana7
CBSC-MW 1:21.15 13LaFleur, Olivia8

Heat   4 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:04 AM
SO-MW 1:31.91 11Little, Lucy2
GOAL-MW 1:26.04 12Bollock, Petra3
SCSC-MW 1:24.72 13Lowis, Liya4
SO-MW 1:25.49 13Bender, Katie5
GOAL-MW 1:26.96 11Bradley, Charlotte6
SCSC-MW 1:39.42 11Funk, Veronika7

Heat   5 of 5   Finals   Starts at 09:06 AM
SO-MW NT 11Fargo, Addy3
BSC-MW NT 12Haas, Madison4
SCSC-MW NT 11Chesley, Madison5

Event  14   Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:07 AM
MAC-MW 1:09.86 12Rinaldi, Jude1
SO-MW 1:04.52 12Winfree, Ethan2
MAC-MW 1:01.38 14Bowcott, Zach3
MAC-MW 57.37 13Boehm, Brad4
GOAL-MW 58.01 14Endres, Hayden5
GOAL-MW 1:04.18 14Hemsath, Sawyer6
GOAL-MW 1:06.90 12Jaiganesh, Aniruddh7
GOAL-MW 1:11.56 12Runge, Gabe8
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Heat   2 Finals (#14 Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
SO-MW 1:16.12 11Miller, Eli1
CBSC-MW 1:14.09 11Mitchell, Everett2
CBSC-MW 1:12.63 12Kastner, Kyler3
MAC-MW 1:12.14 12Mohr, Max4
CBSC-MW 1:12.25 11Gill, Joe5
CBSC-MW 1:13.75 13Chesnut, Evan6
GOAL-MW 1:14.99 14Robinson, Cole7
MAC-MW 1:21.68 13Wurst, Henry8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:11 AM
GOAL-MW 1:34.89 11Klinker, Teddy1
HG-MW 1:26.58 12Rogers, Jayden2
GOAL-MW 1:23.82 11Harlow, Ezra3
MAC-MW 1:21.84 11Lukehart, Henrik4
SCSC-MW 1:22.87 11Nielsen, Everett5
SO-MW 1:24.60 11Balvanz, Conrad6
MAC-MW 1:27.89 13Mahapatra, Vivaan7
SCSC-MW 1:41.53 11Kline, Charlie8

Heat   4 of 4   Finals   Starts at 09:13 AM
GOAL-MW NT 11Nisley, George3
BSC-MW NT 13Riera, Cruz4
MAC-MW NT 12Zogleman, Ty5

Event  15   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:14 AM
SO-MW 38.07 11Pellegrino, Livia1
MAC-MW 36.21 13Swanson, Kaitlyn2
SCSC-MW 35.11 14Brewer, Lydia3
CBSC-MW 33.19 16McCaw, Madison4
GOAL-MW 33.24 14Palumbo, Annmarie5
SCSC-MW 36.07 11Madson, Olivia6
GOAL-MW 38.03 11Bradley, Charlotte7
MAC-MW 38.17 13Nagle, Harper8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:16 AM
CBSC-MW 44.26 11Odonnell, Reese1
GOAL-MW 42.02 12Talha, Nora2
MAC-MW 39.94 12Wilson, Bailey3
MAC-MW 38.79 12Stevenson, Cora4
SCSC-MW 39.59 14Poyner, Millie5
SCSC-MW 41.44 11Crowe, Clara6
MAC-MW 42.74 14Haggerty, Sloan7
MAC-MW 45.20 13Givens, Emma8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:17 AM
BSC-MW NT 12Haas, Madison2
SCSC-MW 55.45 12Kumm, Raelynn3
MAC-MW 46.38 11Andersen, Clara4
SO-MW 46.79 11Little, Lucy5
SCSC-MW 56.13 11Chesley, Madison6

Event  16   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:19 AM
GOAL-MW 38.09 12Runge, Gabe1
MAC-MW 36.95 12Tofϐle, Gavin2
SO-MW 33.94 14Barry, Max3
GOAL-MW 28.89 14Endres, Hayden4
GOAL-MW 30.31 13Larson, Theodore5
SCSC-MW 35.60 12Allemang, Miles6
CBSC-MW 37.12 12Kastner, Kyler7
CBSC-MW 38.63 11Gill, Joe8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:20 AM
MAC-MW NT 12Mohr, Max2
GOAL-MW 50.45 11Nisley, George3
CBSC-MW 44.67 11Hill, Declan4
MAC-MW 48.89 11Balcer, Beck5
CBSC-MW 52.10 11Irlmeier, Kroy6
SCSC-MW NT 11Kline, Charlie7

Event  19   Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:21 AM
SO-MW 1:29.84 13Stairs, Bianca1
GOAL-MW 1:28.07 11Kistler, Sienna2
GOAL-MW 1:22.47 12Loyd, Julia3
CBSC-MW 1:12.34 16McCaw, Madison4
GOAL-MW 1:17.43 18Oberle, Megan5
CBSC-MW 1:22.85 13Stefanic, Danika6
GOAL-MW 1:30.17 13Carson, Margot7
SCSC-MW 1:25.35 14Cruz-Alfaro, Cailah8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:23 AM
BSC-MW 1:48.60 13Gregory, Lea1
SCSC-MW 1:39.43 13Lowis, Liya2
SCSC-MW 1:37.66 11Madson, Olivia3
MAC-MW 1:30.86 11Boehm, Brianna4
SCSC-MW 1:36.67 12Rothermund, Audrey5
GOAL-MW 1:37.88 13Hill, Genevieve6
SSC 1:43.68 13McCracken, Amelia7
SO-MW 1:50.06 11Little, Lucy8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:25 AM
CBSC-MW NT 11Odonnell, Reese3
MAC-MW 1:51.31 11Andersen, Clara4
GOAL-MW 1:56.37 11Bradley, Charlotte5
SO-MW NT 11Fargo, Addy6
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Event  20   Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:28 AM
SO-MW 1:34.86 12Beltz, Arlo1
MAC-MW 1:25.13 12Tofϐle, Gavin2
BSC-MW 1:22.76 14Rachwitz, Aaron3
MAC-MW 1:17.17 14Bowcott, Zach4
SSC 1:20.98 18Backhus, Daniel5
SO-MW 1:23.88 13Rhine, Joey6
MAC-MW 1:27.08 13Pirnie, Bennett7
GOAL-MW 1:39.40 12Runge, Gabe8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:30 AM
MAC-MW NT 12Zogleman, Ty2
SO-MW 1:51.61 11Balvanz, Conrad3
GOAL-MW 1:50.18 11Harlow, Ezra4
HG-MW 1:51.13 12Rogers, Jayden5
BSC-MW NT 13Riera, Cruz6
MAC-MW NT 11Lukehart, Henrik7

Event  21   Girls 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:32 AM
CBSC-MW 35.27 14Murray, Jillian1
MAC-MW 34.15 11Boehm, Brianna2
SCSC-MW 30.11 13Waldman, Emily3
GOAL-MW 28.62 14Palumbo, Annmarie4
CBSC-MW 29.88 13Stefanic, Danika5
SCSC-MW 32.76 14Brewer, Lydia6
MAC-MW 35.18 13Swanson, Kaitlyn7
GOAL-MW 37.34 13Hill, Genevieve8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:33 AM
SO-MW 48.31 11Little, Lucy1
SCSC-MW 42.52 13Lowis, Liya2
SCSC-MW 41.01 12Cieslik, Meredith3
SO-MW 37.38 11Pellegrino, Livia4
MAC-MW 40.92 11Heyen, Georgia5
SCSC-MW 42.14 11Woods, Neely6
CBSC-MW 43.91 12Ord, Charley7
CBSC-MW NT 13LaFleur, Olivia8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:34 AM
SCSC-MW NT 11Chesley, Madison3
CBSC-MW NT 12Riggs, Liviana4
BSC-MW NT 12Haas, Madison5

Event  22   Boys 11 & Over 50 Yard Butterϐly
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:35 AM
SO-MW 41.59 11Miller, Eli1
CBSC-MW 39.12 11Mitchell, Everett2
SO-MW 37.74 13Fonda, Patrick3
SO-MW 36.19 12Winfree, Ethan4
GOAL-MW 37.10 12Runge, Gabe5
SO-MW 38.57 12Broderick, Peter6
MAC-MW 40.60 13Wurst, Henry7
MAC-MW 45.41 13Mahapatra, Vivaan8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:36 AM
SO-MW NT 11Balvanz, Conrad1
MAC-MW NT 11Balcer, Beck2
BSC-MW NT 13Riera, Cruz3
SCSC-MW 49.91 11Nielsen, Everett4
SO-MW NT 14Barry, Max5
CBSC-MW NT 13Chesnut, Evan6
GOAL-MW NT 11Kolukuluri, Siddhu7
SCSC-MW NT 11Kline, Charlie8

Event  23   Girls 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:37 AM
CBSC-MW 2:50.20 12Ord, Charley2
GOAL-MW 2:24.05 12Loyd, Julia3
GOAL-MW 2:13.18 18Oberle, Megan4
SO-MW 2:18.59 13Kozisek, Veronica5
GOAL-MW 2:50.03 12Talha, Sophia6
SCSC-MW NT 12Kumm, Raelynn7

Event  24   Boys 11 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:40 AM
SO-MW 2:42.99 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan1
GOAL-MW 2:28.40 13Mamidi, Poojith2
GOAL-MW 2:25.11 14Hemsath, Sawyer3
MAC-MW 2:06.51 13Boehm, Brad4
BSC-MW 2:06.83 14Rachwitz, Aaron5
SO-MW 2:28.24 12Beltz, Arlo6
SO-MW 2:35.15 13Rhine, Joey7
HG-MW 2:55.62 12Rogers, Jayden8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:44 AM
GOAL-MW NT 11Kolukuluri, Siddhu3
GOAL-MW 3:05.60 12Lauer, John4
MAC-MW NT 12Rinaldi, Jude5

Event  25   Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:47 AM
MAC-MW 1:19.22 13Swanson, Kaitlyn1
GOAL-MW 1:16.54 12Loyd, Julia2
SCSC-MW 1:15.03 14Brewer, Lydia3
GOAL-MW 1:06.67 13McDonnell, Laney4
SCSC-MW 1:13.67 13Waldman, Emily5
SCSC-MW 1:15.39 14Poyner, Millie6
SO-MW 1:17.98 14Channell, Harper7
GOAL-MW 1:19.88 11Kistler, Sienna8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 09:49 AM
CBSC-MW 1:33.36 13LaFleur, Olivia1
MAC-MW 1:29.79 12Wilson, Bailey2
GOAL-MW 1:23.10 13Kemp, Poppy3
SCSC-MW 1:20.52 12Cieslik, Meredith4
CBSC-MW 1:20.66 14Murray, Jillian5
MAC-MW 1:28.63 12Stevenson, Cora6
GOAL-MW 1:31.68 12Bollock, Petra7
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Heat   3 Finals (#25 Girls 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)
SCSC-MW 1:46.90 12Rothermund, Audrey3
SCSC-MW 1:33.64 11Woods, Neely4
CBSC-MW 1:46.86 12Riggs, Liviana5

Event  26   Boys 11 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:53 AM
MAC-MW 1:17.74 12Tofϐle, Gavin1
GOAL-MW 1:16.60 14Hemsath, Sawyer2
GOAL-MW 1:12.73 13Mamidi, Poojith3
GOAL-MW 1:05.81 13Larson, Theodore4
MAC-MW 1:07.19 13Boehm, Brad5
GOAL-MW 1:16.16 12Jaiganesh, Aniruddh6
SCSC-MW 1:17.42 12Allemang, Miles7
MAC-MW 1:23.86 12Rinaldi, Jude8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals   Starts at 09:55 AM
CBSC-MW NT 11Irlmeier, Kroy1
GOAL-MW 1:52.98 11Klinker, Teddy2
MAC-MW 1:32.36 13Mahapatra, Vivaan3
CBSC-MW 1:24.30 12Kastner, Kyler4
SO-MW 1:27.16 11Belmont-Sproat, Ethan5
CBSC-MW 1:34.84 11Hill, Declan6
GOAL-MW NT 12Lauer, John7


